
Jones/Onslow UCC Meeting 

October 21, 2021 

Attendance 

 

Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

Ralph Murphy ONWASA rmurphy@onwasa.com 910-340-9239 

Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

Michelle Flowers, NCUC Pipeline Safety mflowers@ncuc.net 

Sherry Jones, ONWASA, sjones@onwasa.com, 910-937-7550 

 

Kaarin Williams Pluris kwilliams@plurisusa.com 

Eric Lynn Spectrum eric.lynn@charter.com 

Larry Sanders, NCDOT State Encroachments Engineer 919-707-6979 

 

Bianca Hughes Pluris bhughes@plurisusa.com 

Craig Weaver Spectrum craig.weaver@charter.com 

Anthony Harris, aharris@onwasa.com 

 

Lonny Sleeper, NCDOT Div 3 Utility Eng., lasleeper@ncdot.gov, 910-341-2000 

Robert Thomas Spectrum robert.thomas@charter.com 

Thomas Jacobs / Spectrum thomas.jacobs@charter.com 

David Cannon   Spectrum David.Cannon@charter.com 

Bruce Sheldon bruce.sheldon@colliersengineering.com 

Troy 

Nick Evans Pluris nevans@plurisusa.com 

Ray Lewis - Piedmont Nat. Gas 

 

Doug Racine dracine@ncdot.gov 
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Michael Ledet Lumen 2527230097  

Chris Barbee wcbarbee@ncdot.gov 

Jeff Parker- USIC supervisor 910-619-9288 JeffreyParker@usicllc.com 
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